
001 |RO 22 0056865F | |DB019B03 |28.04 11:07:21.5 |OK |01 |002 |
002 |RO 23 2028223F | |DB0BE57B |28.04 11:09:58.4 |OK |01 |001 |
003 |RO 22 0056870F | |DA3E3920 |28.04 11:10:15.5 |OK |01 |031 |
004 |RO 23 0085633F | |DB0BE551 |28.04 11:13:25.0 |OK |01 |005 |
005 |RO 23 2028247F | |DB0BE57E |28.04 11:13:26.3 |OK |01 |014 |
006 |RO 23 2039249M | |DB0BE595 |28.04 11:15:17.4 |OK |01 |062 |
007 |RO 24 2043820M | |DA3E3A49 |28.04 11:17:08.1 |OK |01 |060 |
008 |RO 23 2028271M | |DA26E070 |28.04 11:17:10.1 |OK |01 |059 |
009 |RO 23 2028243F | |DB0BE57C |28.04 11:18:01.8 |OK |01 |026 |
010 |RO 23 0085606F | |DB0BE544 |28.04 11:19:16.5 |OK |01 |040 |
011 |RO 24 2043819M | |DB1194C0 |28.04 11:19:18.2 |OK |01 |056 |
012 |RO 22 0056715F | |DB00B264 |28.04 11:19:20.0 |OK |01 |052 |
013 |RO 23 2028231M | |DB0BE55F |28.04 11:19:22.6 |OK |01 |058 |
014 |RO 24 2043811F | |DB1194A5 |28.04 11:19:24.4 |OK |01 |025 |
015 |RO 22 0056821F | |DB00B25A |28.04 11:19:24.9 |OK |01 |004 |
016 |RO 24 2043857F | |DA26E0BF |28.04 11:19:25.3 |OK |01 |007 |
017 |RO 23 2039248M | |DB0BE580 |28.04 11:19:27.6 |OK |01 |080 |
018 |RO 23 0085705M | |DB00B263 |28.04 11:19:34.2 |OK |01 |067 |
019 |RO 23 2028224M | |DB0BE596 |28.04 11:20:15.5 |OK |01 |068 |
020 |RO 24 2043845M | |DA26DF85 |28.04 11:21:11.6 |OK |01 |088 |
021 |RO 24 2049842M | |DB1028A9 |28.04 11:21:12.2 |OK |01 |090 |
022 |RO 22 0056855F | |DB019AF2 |28.04 11:21:12.5 |OK |01 |003 |
023 |RO 24 2043844M | |DA42D951 |28.04 11:21:14.2 |OK |01 |074 |
024 |RO 23 2028296M | |DB0BE562 |28.04 11:22:28.7 |OK |01 |079 |
025 |RO 23 2028216F | |DB0BE561 |28.04 11:22:30.2 |OK |01 |012 |
026 |RO 23 2028285F | |DB0BE579 |28.04 11:22:58.0 |OK |01 |008 |
027 |RO 23 2028286F | |DB00B228 |28.04 11:23:00.8 |OK |01 |039 |
028 |RO 23 2028246F | |DA42DB9E |28.04 11:25:09.2 |OK |01 |006 |
029 |RO 24 2043832F | |DB119496 |28.04 11:25:11.5 |OK |01 |038 |
030 |RO 23 2028268M | |DB0BE556 |28.04 11:25:12.2 |OK |01 |082 |
031 |RO 22 0056741M | |DB019B26 |28.04 11:25:17.1 |OK |01 |057 |
032 |RO 24 2043890M | |DB0BE593 |28.04 11:25:19.8 |OK |01 |064 |
033 |RO 24 0052788F | |DB1028A5 |28.04 11:25:46.1 |OK |01 |051 |
034 |RO 24 2043806F | |DB1028D3 |28.04 11:25:48.4 |OK |01 |029 |
035 |RO 22 0056837M | |DB00B20A |28.04 11:25:53.5 |OK |01 |054 |
036 |RO 23 0085626F | |DB0BE573 |28.04 11:26:05.3 |OK |01 |030 |
037 |RO 23 2028257M | |DB00B24F |28.04 11:26:07.8 |OK |01 |085 |
038 |RO 23 2028236M | |DB0BE53B |28.04 11:26:11.7 |OK |01 |065 |
039 |RO 22 0056758F | |DA3E3A37 |28.04 11:26:47.5 |OK |01 |042 |
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040 |RO 23 2028299F | |DA04F1F7 |28.04 11:26:50.4 |OK |01 |009 |
041 |RO 24 2043835M | |DB1195C5 |28.04 11:27:07.0 |OK |01 |077 |
042 |RO 22 0056738F | |DB019B29 |28.04 11:27:15.0 |OK |01 |034 |
043 |RO 22 0056721M | |DB00B253 |28.04 11:27:16.7 |OK |01 |053 |
044 |RO 23 0085663F | |DB0BE591 |28.04 11:30:02.7 |OK |01 |046 |
045 |RO 21 0086669F | |DB00B231 |28.04 11:30:06.9 |OK |01 |015 |
046 |RO 24 2043880F | |DB1194BE |28.04 11:30:48.3 |OK |01 |050 |
047 |RO 21 0086549F | |DB00B242 |28.04 11:33:23.8 |OK |01 |021 |
048 |RO 24 2043849M | |DB00B21C |28.04 11:33:24.4 |OK |01 |084 |
049 |RO 24 0052776M | |DB1028A0 |28.04 11:33:26.5 |OK |01 |063 |
050 |RO 24 2043829F | |DB019AF7 |28.04 11:34:01.9 |OK |01 |043 |
051 |RO 23 0085708F | |DB00B22D |28.04 11:36:25.8 |OK |01 |047 |
052 |RO 24 0052766F | |DB1028C1 |28.04 11:36:27.4 |OK |01 |033 |
053 |RO 23 0085565F | |DA42DC25 |28.04 11:36:29.2 |OK |01 |017 |
054 |RO 23 0085715F | |DB0BE537 |28.04 11:37:05.1 |OK |01 |045 |
055 |RO 23 2028245M | |DB0BE536 |28.04 11:37:07.8 |OK |01 |091 |
056 |RO 24 2043898M | |DA42DA19 |28.04 11:38:39.2 |OK |01 |087 |
057 |RO 24 0052830F | |DB1028C5 |28.04 11:39:31.5 |OK |01 |016 |
058 |RO 22 0056869M | |DB019B14 |28.04 11:39:33.5 |OK |01 |086 |
059 |RO 24 2043894F | |DB1028B5 |28.04 11:40:18.7 |OK |01 |037 |
060 |RO 24 2043879M | |DB1194AF |28.04 11:43:03.6 |OK |01 |071 |
061 |RO 24 2043893F | |DB10289E |28.04 11:44:54.4 |OK |01 |027 |
062 |RO 23 0085723M | |DB0BE588 |28.04 11:45:06.7 |OK |01 |089 |
063 |RO 24 2043876F | |DB019AE9 |28.04 11:47:51.9 |OK |01 |048 |
064 |RO 24 2043837F | |DB1195AB |28.04 11:49:26.2 |OK |01 |018 |
065 |RO 24 2043823F | |DB1195BE |28.04 11:51:37.5 |OK |01 |036 |
066 |RO 24 2043824M | |DB1195CA |28.04 11:52:56.5 |OK |01 |081 |
067 |RO 24 2043836M | |DB119479 |28.04 11:53:11.5 |OK |01 |073 |
068 |RO 24 2043801F | |DB11949C |28.04 11:53:13.7 |OK |01 |049 |
069 |RO 24 2043868F | |DB1195E1 |28.04 11:54:12.7 |OK |01 |011 |
070 |RO 24 2043887M | |DB10289D |28.04 11:59:16.3 |OK |01 |075 |
071 |RO 23 0085660M | |DB0BE585 |28.04 11:59:18.4 |OK |01 |083 |
072 |RO 24 2043863F | |DB1195D0 |28.04 12:11:21.6 |OK |01 |032 |
073 |RO 24 0052813F | |DB00B259 |28.04 12:15:31.7 |OK |01 |035 |
074 |RO 24 2043867M | |DB119606 |28.04 12:15:32.8 |OK |01 |069 |
075 |RO 24 2043861F | |DB1195C3 |28.04 12:30:47.0 |OK |01 |044 |
076 |RO 24 2043834M | |DB00B266 |28.04 12:39:23.2 |OK |01 |061 |
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077 |RO 24 2043866M | |DB1195B9 |28.04 12:48:57.3 |OK |01 |072 |
078 |RO 24 2043815M | |DB00B221 |28.04 12:48:58.2 |OK |01 |070 |
079 |RO 23 2028241F | |DB0BE55D |28.04 12:51:45.3 |OK |01 |013 |
080 |RO 24 2043870F | |DB1028C7 |28.04 13:03:16.7 |OK |01 |010 |
081 |RO 24 2043892M | |DB1028AE |28.04 13:07:10.8 |OK |01 |066 |
082 |RO 24 2043833M | |DB00B22F |28.04 13:53:55.7 |OK |01 |055 |
083 |RO 24 2043873F | |DB1194D2 |28.04 19:34:03.5 |OK |01 |019 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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